
AJ Bradley 12-I

Start 10-11-17
1 soil 1 Finish 10-12-17
3 clay/gravel 4

22 lime 26
171 shale 197
21 lime 218
65 shale 283
31 lime 314
41 shale 355

set 20’ of  7” w/5sxs 
Ran 601.9’ 2 ⅞                                     
cemented to surface 58sxs

18 lime 373
10 shale 383
6 lime 389

95 shale 484
2 lime 486

74 shale 560
11 sands shale 571
3 sands shale 574 odor
6 bkn sand 580 good show
6 oil sand 586 good show
2 dk sand 588 show

43 shale 631 TD
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22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032
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